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 BABY BODY PLAYSUIT LS

SWRBSUIT

Full-length baby romper in French Terry fabric for the little one to be warm. A very
comfortable body so that it can move freely and practical to put on and remove by the brackets
on the back. It is available in 5 colors and from size 3 months to 12.

Details:

Long sleeves romper with snap fasteners in the back.
Cuffs in 2x1 rib with elastane.
French Terry fabric.
270 g/m²
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 270 g/m² approx. (Pg. 95 catalog)

Box 50      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU 3M 6M 9M 12M

Width 22 cm
8.7"

24 cm
9.4"

26 cm
10.2"

28 cm
11"

Length 46 cm
18.1"

50 cm
19.7"

54 cm
21.3"

58 cm
22.8"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

GM
Grey Melange

PK
Pink

SK
Sky Blue
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