

SWRBSUIT



BABY BODY PLAYSUIT LS

SWRBSUIT

Full-length baby romper in French Terry fabric for the little one to be warm. A very comfortable body so that it can move freely and practical to put on and remove by the brackets on the back. It is available in 5 colors and from size 3 months to 12.

Details:

- Long sleeves romper with snap fasteners in the back.
- Cuffs in 2x1 rib with elastane.
- · French Terry fabric.
- 270 g/m
- 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 270 g/m² approx. (Pg. 95 catalog)







SIZE

EU	3M	6M	9M	12M
Width	22 cm	24 cm	26 cm	28 cm
	8.7"	9.4"	10.2"	11"
Length	46 cm	50 cm	54 cm	58 cm
	18.1"	19.7"	21.3"	22.8"

COLOURS















